
MAR 2017























76
08

0
76

08
1

76
07

9MANTIS

ROCKET

TASERFACE

STAR-LORD

AYESHA

GAMORA

STAR-LORD

GROOT

NEBULA

DRAX

YONDU

GROOT

LEGO.com/MARVELSUPERHEROES

LE
G

O
 a

nd
 t

he
 L

E
G

O
 lo

g
o 

ar
e 

tr
ad

em
ar

ks
 o

f t
he

 L
E

G
O

 G
ro

up
. ©

20
17

 T
he

 L
E

G
O

 G
ro

up
.  

61
95

85
1


